LG Meister

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

BERTELSHOFER, Anna-Maria

FORSTER, Bernd

PFANDER, Armin

FISCHER, Lisa

MULLER, Sabine

ANGERMANN, Thorsten

STEINMULLER, Manuel

IHLEFELDT, Kurt

RIEDER, Justin

KLIER, Stefan

GOSS, Stephan

EBERT, Christian

BRUCKERT, Helmut

SCHMIDT, Steffen

KOHN, Heike
SEEMANN, Hannes

UNGLAUB, Ralf

WOLF, Stephan

NICKEL, Hermann

MEDER, Rainer

SPERBER, Sebastian

KOCH, Eva

Verein

Schiitzengesellschaft
Germania 1882 Ansbach

Schiitzengesellschaft 1872
Kaubenheim e,V

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1471
Neustadt

Kgl, priv, Schiitzengilde
1374 Rothenburg o0,d,T,

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1590
Marktbreit

Kgl, priv, Schiitzengilde
1796 Burgbernheim

Schiitzengesellschaft 1872
Kaubenheim e,V

Kgl, priv,
Schitzengesellschaft 1590
Marktbreit

Schiitzengesellschaft
Germania 1882 Ansbach

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1864
Marktbergel

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1864
Marktbergel

Schiitzengesellschaft 1872
Kaubenheim e,V

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1393
/ 1463 Bad Windsheim

Biirgerliche
Schiitzengesellschaft 1776
Markt Nordheim

Schiitzengesellschaft
Germania 1882 Ansbach

Schiitzengesellschaft 1872
Kaubenheim e,V

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1864
Marktbergel

Schiitzengesellschaft 1824
Ipsheim

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1393
/ 1463 Bad Windsheim

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1864
Marktbergel

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1590
Marktbreit

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1393
/ 1463 Bad Windsheim

2. Deckserie

(1/10)

96,2
84,6

99,7

95,8

96,1

97,0
94,8

90,0

92,2

92,1

93,4

86,8

83,8

88,3

86,3
81,9

85,0

81,8

86,9

84,8

82,6

77,3
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OpticScore

1. Deckserie
(1/10)

98,3
95,8

100,2

97,5

97,0

98,0
96,8

93,4

95,7

92,4

93,5

93,9

87,7

92,8

86,8
88,6

89,3

85,6

87,4

85,0

83,0

81,5

102,2
100,7

100,6

100,4

99,6

99,1
98,4

98,1

97,3

96,2

95,2

94,3

93,0

92,9

90,9
90,6

90,2

89,2

89,1

88,6

88,6

88,4

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

HUFNAGEL, Christian

SCHWARZ, Paul

RZYCHON, Stefan

HOFLER, Robert

WEBER, Wolfgang

FORTSCH, Florian

DELATRON, Sebastian

LANG, Giinther

MULLER, Thomas

HENDEL, Horst

LOY, Rebecca

MULLER, Dieter

GEMPEL, Herbert

SEITZINGER, Alida
HOCH, Sabine
FORSTER, Elke
FORSTER, Melina

ZINNER, Josef

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1864
Marktbergel

Biirgerliche
Schiitzengesellschaft 1776
Markt Nordheim

Schiitzengesellschaft
Germania 1882 Ansbach

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1471
Neustadt

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1864
Marktbergel

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1393
/ 1463 Bad Windsheim

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1471
Neustadt

Kgl, priv,
Schitzengesellschaft 1590
Marktbreit

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1590
Marktbreit

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1393
/ 1463 Bad Windsheim

Schiitzengesellschaft
Germania 1882 Ansbach

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1590
Marktbreit

Kgl, priv,
Hauptschiitzengesellschaft
1462 Ansbach

Schiitzengesellschaft
Germania 1882 Ansbach

Schiitzengesellschaft
Germania 1882 Ansbach

Schiitzengesellschaft 1872
Kaubenheim e,V

Schiitzengesellschaft 1872
Kaubenheim e,V

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1590
Marktbreit

86,0

83,9

81,5

77,0

84,5

79,0

82,4

74,7

80,3

79,1

78,1

77,8

70,4

60,7

44,8

57,6

31,9

86,3

87,4

82,5

83,9

84,7

80,9

82,7

78,8

83,0

81,7

79,1

78,7

75,3

72,5

64,1

60,6

38,6

88,3

87,8

87,3

86,4

86,1

86,1

85,3

85,3

85,3

85,2

83,9

83,1

81,8

77,2
68,9
65,6
65,1

50,9

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
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OpticScore

LP Meister

Verein 2. Deckserie 1. Deckserie
(1/10) (1/10)

1. HAMMERBACHER, Dieter Kgl, priv, 98,9 99,5 100,1 Ringe
Schiitzengesellschaft 1471
Neustadt

2. ABRAHAM, Jessica Kgl, priv, Schiitzengilde 95,7 97,1 98,4 Ringe
1374 Rothenburg o,d,T,

3. HOMMEL, Alexander Kgl, priv, 85,8 95,8 96,9 Ringe
Hauptschitzengesellschaft
1462 Ansbach

4. HAHN, Tobias Schiitzengesellschaft 87,7 91,6 96,4 Ringe
Germania 1882 Ansbach

5. EHRLINGER, Michael Kgl, priv, Schiitzengilde 92,4 95,1 96,3 Ringe
1374 Rothenburg o,d,T,

6. BRAUN, Christian Kgl, priv, 92,2 95,0 96,1 Ringe
Hauptschiitzengesellschaft
1462 Ansbach

7. MERK, Hans Kgl, priv, 90,3 94,6 95,0 Ringe
Hauptschutzengesellschaft
1462 Ansbach

8. SCHMER, Martin Kgl, priv, 90,3 91,7 94,3 Ringe
Schitzengesellschaft 1408
Kitzingen

9. BIRZER, Johann Kgl, priv, 90,4 92,7 93,6 Ringe
Hauptschiitzengesellschaft
1462 Ansbach

10. ROBER, Thomas Kgl, priv, 89,2 90,7 93,0 Ringe
Hauptschiitzengesellschaft
1462 Ansbach

11. SCHULLER, Marcel Kgl, priv, 84,2 89,5 92,3 Ringe
Hauptschiitzengesellschaft
1462 Ansbach

12. BERTELSHOFER, Georg Schiitzengesellschaft 90,3 90,6 92,1 Ringe
Germania 1882 Ansbach

13. SCHINDLER, Sven Kgl, priv, Schiitzengilde 90,5 90,6 92,0 Ringe
1374 Rothenburg o,d,T,

14. ZUCKERMANDEL, Annalena Schiitzengesellschaft 83,0 84,4 89,0 Ringe
Germania 1882 Ansbach

15. SCHUH, Max Kgl, priv, 88,1 88,8 88,9 Ringe
Schiitzengesellschaft 1393
/ 1463 Bad Windsheim

16. HAAG, Siegfried Kgl, priv, Schiitzengilde 87,1 87,4 88,6 Ringe
1374 Rothenburg o,d,T,
17. HOMMEL, Olaf Kgl, priv, 85,7 87,7 88,4 Ringe

Hauptschiitzengesellschaft
1462 Ansbach

18. SCHWARZ LP, Paul Biirgerliche 62,5 74,6 86,9 Ringe
Schiitzengesellschaft 1776
Markt Nordheim

19. GOSS LP, Stephan Kgl, priv, 80,7 83,7 85,3 Ringe
Schiitzengesellschaft 1864
Marktbergel

20. HOLZINGER, Wolfgang Kgl, priv, 75,2 77,7 85,1 Ringe
Hauptschiitzengesellschaft
1462 Ansbach

21. STEINMULLER LP, Manuel Schiitzengesellschaft 1872 79,2 81,4 84,4 Ringe
Kaubenheim e,V

22. UNGLAUB LP, Ralf Kgl, priv, 74,9 80,6 84,1 Ringe
Schiitzengesellschaft 1864
Marktbergel



23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

BLEI, Jens

BRUCKERT LP, Helmut

SCHNEIDER, Klaus

KOCH, Robert

HENDEL LP, Horst

SEITZINGER, Peter

WEBER LP, Wolfgang

MEDER LP, Rainer

HUFNAGEL LP, Christian

KLIER LP, Stefan

Schiitzengesellschaft
Germania 1882 Ansbach

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1393
/ 1463 Bad Windsheim

Kgl, priv,
Hauptschiitzengesellschaft
1462 Ansbach

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1393
/ 1463 Bad Windsheim

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1393
/ 1463 Bad Windsheim

Schiitzengesellschaft
Germania 1882 Ansbach

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1864
Marktbergel

Kgl, priv,
Schitzengesellschaft 1864
Marktbergel

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1864
Marktbergel

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1864
Marktbergel

79,4

76,5

69,3

70,6

65,5

59,7

49,5

66,1

64,5

47,3

83,0

82,3

72,3

71,0

74,2

70,1

56,1

70,7

70,1

62,7

83,9

82,4

82,1

77,3

77,0

76,3

74,3

73,4

71,9

68,4

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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LGA Meister

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

MAI, Manuel
SCHUMANN, Horst

STEINMULLER, Fritz

GEBERS-STAUDE, Dagmar

HAAG, Gerd

SCHYGULLA, Barbara

JOOS, Ewalt

GOLLNER, Reiner

LEYKAUF, Rita

PEHL, Wilhelm

SCHIRMER, Kurt

KOHLER, Karl-Heinz

SPORING, Karin

BURKARD, Johannes

KIRSCH, Erich

GEISSENDORFER, Erich

OBERMEIER, Margot
RIEDEL, Peter

STAUDE, Michael

EBERT, Richard
HOHN, Karl-Heinz

BACHHOFER, Harald

PEHL, Wolfgang

Verein

Kgl, priv, Schiitzengilde
1374 Rothenburg o,d,T,

Kgl, priv, Schiitzengilde
1796 Burgbernheim

Schiitzengesellschaft 1872
Kaubenheim e,V

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1471
Neustadt

Kgl, priv, Schiitzengilde
1374 Rothenburg o,d,T,

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1471
Neustadt

Kgl, priv,
Hauptschiitzengesellschaft
1462 Ansbach

Schiitzengesellschaft 1872
Kaubenheim e,V

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1393
1 1463 Bad Windsheim

Biirgerliche
Schiitzengesellschaft 1776
Markt Nordheim

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1393
11463 Bad Windsheim

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1393
11463 Bad Windsheim

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1471
Neustadt

Kgl, priv,
Hauptschiitzengesellschaft
1462 Ansbach

Schiitzengesellschaft 1872
Kaubenheim e,V

Biirgerliche
Schiitzengesellschaft 1776
Markt Nordheim

Kgl, priv, Schiitzengilde
1796 Burgbernheim
Schiitzengesellschaft 1872
Kaubenheim e,V

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1471
Neustadt

Schiitzengesellschaft 1872
Kaubenheim e,V

Kgl, priv, Schiitzengilde
1796 Burgbernheim

Kgl, priv,
Hauptschiitzengesellschaft
1462 Ansbach

Schiitzengesellschaft 1872
Kaubenheim e,V

2. Deckserie
(1/10)

103,4
104,8
104,6

104,1

102,7

103,9

103,7

101,7

102,1

101,8

98,7

97,6

100,1

101,9

97,9

99,5

94,4
93,1

97,8

97,9
88,8

98,6

92,1
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OpticScore

1. Deckserie
(1/10)

103,8
105,6
104,8

104,1

104,2

104,4

104,0

102,7

103,6

102,5

101,7

100,1

102,3

102,0

100,9

99,7

99,0
95,5

98,1

100,0
90,5

99,6

96,9

106,3
106,2
105,4

105,0

104,8

104,7

104,4

104,4

103,9

103,7

103,5

102,7

102,5

102,4

101,9

101,3

101,2
101,1

100,7

100,4
100,2

99,9

98,8

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

VOLLER, Martin

DINGFELDER, Hans

SCHWEMMER, Willi

HARTMANN, Detlef

VOLLATH, Johann

TEUFEL, Horst

BERTEL, Olaf

GERHAUSER, Georg

WENDEL, Reinhard

KOHLER, Hilde

SCHEFFOLD, Michael

BISCHOFF, Hermann

KIRCHBERGER, Willi

RZYCHON, Christa

Kgl, priv, Schiitzengilde
1796 Burgbernheim

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1471
Neustadt

Birgerliche
Schiitzengesellschaft 1776
Markt Nordheim

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1393
/ 1463 Bad Windsheim

Biirgerliche
Schiitzengesellschaft 1776
Markt Nordheim

Biirgerliche
Schiitzengesellschaft 1776
Markt Nordheim

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1408
Kitzingen

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1393
/ 1463 Bad Windsheim

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1471
Neustadt

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1393
[ 1463 Bad Windsheim

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1393
/ 1463 Bad Windsheim

Biirgerliche
Schiitzengesellschaft 1776
Markt Nordheim

Kgl, priv,
Schiitzengesellschaft 1393
/ 1463 Bad Windsheim

Schiitzengesellschaft
Germania 1882 Ansbach

86,6

92,4

91,1

91,9

92,9

91,0

90,7

77,9

87,2

71,3

73,1

79,2

7,7

95,8

92,8

92,5

94,6

93,5

92,5

92,0

86,7

88,5

81,7

79,7

84,9

76,3

96,4

96,4

95,6

95,3

95,1

93,6

93,2

89,5

89,1

88,4

86,9

85,6

84,1

66,5

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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OpticScore
LPA Meister
Verein 2. Deckserie 1. Deckserie
(1/10) (1/10)
1. KOHLER, Gerhard Schiitzengesellschaft 1824 103,2 103,3 103,5 Ringe
Ipsheim
2. BODACHTEL, Klaus Kgl, priv, 93,3 95,6 102,0 Ringe
Hauptschiitzengesellschaft
1462 Ansbach
3. ZEHELEIN, Roland Kgl, priv, 99,6 100,0 100,3 Ringe
Schitzengesellschaft 1393
/ 1463 Bad Windsheim
4. EHRMANN, Sven Kgl, priv, Schiitzengilde 97,3 98,0 98,2 Ringe
1374 Rothenburg 0,d,T,
5. WENDEL LP, Reinhard Kgl, priv, 90,5 90,5 91,1 Ringe
Schiitzengesellschaft 1471
Neustadt
6. STEINMULLER LP, Fritz Schiitzengesellschaft 1872 73,1 86,1 90,1 Ringe
Kaubenheim e,V
7. RIEMANN, Kurt Kgl, priv, 76,2 88,9 Ringe
Hauptschiitzengesellschaft
1462 Ansbach
8. STAUDE LP, Michael Kgl, priv, 77,2 84,1 85,6 Ringe
Schitzengesellschaft 1471
Neustadt
9. STERZBACH, Hilmar Kgl, priv, 73,9 81,4 83,2 Ringe
Schitzengesellschaft 1408
Kitzingen
10. EBERT LP, Richard Schiitzengesellschaft 1872 75,9 76,4 77,2 Ringe
Kaubenheim e,V
11. SCHUMANN LP, Horst Kgl, priv, Schiitzengilde 58,8 66,2 66,8 Ringe

1796 Burgbernheim
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